TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM781629

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MACDERMID AGRICULTURAL SOLUTIONS, INC.		12/22/2017	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARYSTA LIFESCIENCE, INC.	
Street Address:	15401 Weston Parkway, Suite 150	
City:	Cary	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27513	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 21

900745274

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5114368	ENHANCE
Registration Number:	5002749	PROMESS
Registration Number:	3804013	RANCONA
Registration Number:	3262698	FIRESTORM
Registration Number:	2953669	PACZOL
Registration Number:	2942342	BLIZZARD
Registration Number:	2586245	TERRAMASTER
Registration Number:	2669716	ACRAMITE
Registration Number:	1712864	GRAIN GUARD
Registration Number:	1460567	TERRAGUARD
Registration Number:	1409149	MICROMITE
Registration Number:	1297311	ENHANCE
Registration Number:	1258197	HI MOLY/CAPTAN
Registration Number:	1020137	SORBATRAN
Registration Number:	0961833	ROYALTAC
Registration Number:	0953392	COMITE
Registration Number:	0835756	TERRAZOLE
Registration Number:	0811553	OMITE
		TDADEMARK

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007948 FRAME: 0892

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0765737	B-NINE
Registration Number:	0766976	MH-30
Registration Number:	0753930	CASORON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: jordan.lavine@flastergreenberg.com

Correspondent Name: Jordan A. LaVine

Address Line 1: Suite 100, 100 Front Street

Address Line 4: Conshohocken, PENNSYLVANIA 19428

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jordan LaVine
SIGNATURE:	/jordan lavine/
DATE SIGNED:	01/19/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=Macdermid Name Change#page1.tif source=Macdermid Name Change#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007948 FRAME: 0893

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MACDERMID AGRICULTURAL
SOLUTIONS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MACDERMID
AGRICULTURAL SOLUTIONS, INC." TO "ARYSTA LIFESCIENCE INC.",
FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D.
2017, AT 10:41 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

5531726 8100 SR# 20177762581 Authentication: 203827523 Date: 12-26-17

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:41 AM 12/26/2017 FILED 10:41 AM 12/26/2017 SR 20177762581 - File Number 5531726

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

FIRST: That in lieu of a meeting of the Board of Directors of MacDermid Agricultural Solutions, Inc. (the "Corporation"), resolutions by unanimous written consent were duly adopted, amending the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation to change the name of the Corporation. The resolution setting forth the amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation be amended by changing Article 1 in its entirety so that, as amended, said Article 1 shall be and read as follows:

1. Name: The name of the corporation is Arysta LifeScience Inc.

SECOND: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed as of the 22 day of December , 2017.

MacDermid Agricultural Solutions, Inc.

Todd Lagorec, Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 007948 FRAME: 0895

RECORDED: 04/09/2023